THULE

Instructions

Thule VeloLite 2-bike
90521

\ 4
VAN Bring your life

rrrrr thule.com



THULE'

Safety

THULE'

Instructions

<
b

x2

®x2

PN

4mm

x3

N

T20

x1

x1

5664524001

12



JAN

DA =p

-
—
| — Aluminium
— ' or GGG40
=
-

Safety

r\ !
>3
75>

5564524001



9 Your Key-Number
|

40 kg

50 kg

60 kg

70 kg

80 kg

90 kg

max 25 kg

Max 26,8 kg

Max 36,8 kg

Max 46,8 kg

Max50kg £\

Max50kg £\

Max 50 kg A
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Accessories/Spare parts
Accessoires/Piéces de rechange
Accesorios/Repuestos
Zubehor/Ersatzteile
Accessoires/Onderdelen
Acessorios/Pecas de reposicao
Accessori/Pezzi di ricambio
Tillbehor/Reservdelar
Tilbehgr/Reservedeler
Tilbehgr/Reservedeler
Lisdvarusteet/Varaosat
Aukabunadur/Varahlutir
Tarvikud/Varuosad
Piederumi/Rezerves dalas
Priedai/Atsargines dalys
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info@thule.com | www.thule.com
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UK Akcecyapu/3anacHi YacTuUHW
PL Akcesoria/Czesci zamienne
CS Prislusenstvi/Nahradni dily
HU Kiegésziték/Alkatrészek
RO Accesorii/Piese de schimb
SK Prislusenstvo/Nahradné diely
SL Dodatki/Nadomestni deli
BG Akcecoapu/Pe3epBHu 4acTu
HR Dodaci/Rezervni dijelovi
EL Afeocoudp/AVTAAAKTIKA
TR Aksesuarlar/Yedek parcalar
MT Accessorji/Partijiet tal-bdil
ZH-SC Mif/&
ZH-TR EctH/BMH
JA TUuHU—/F R
KO <HA|Mz2|/ofH] 22
TH alnsalisdBu/agua
MS Aksesori/Alat ganti
ke akd/ clialdl AR
qi7’n '7n/ onrax HE






